
 

CONCEAL & CARRY 
INFORMATION AND EDUCATIONAL CLINIC 

Training fee: $85 per individual  
*$75 per individual for members of The “20” Rifle &  Pistol Club  
 

Legal instruction on handgun possession, carry and 
use, including self-defense.   There will be an ove rview 
of Conceal/Carry Law along with basic handgun  
training with proficiency. 

What to bring to class: 

• Cased/Unloaded Handgun 

• 100 rounds of factory ammunition 

• Eye and Hearing protection 

You will receive a Certificate of Completion, which is required to apply 

for the Conceal/Carry Permit.  (Application fee for the Conceal/Carry 

Permit is separate and set by the Sheriff in the county you reside.) 
 

Training is held at The “20” Rifle & Pistol Club lo cated at 

1675 50th Street NW • Medford, MN  55049  

 
 

Class Dates 

Sunday, January 15 th    
10am to 5pm 

 
Sunday, February 19 th  

10am to 5pm 
 

Sunday, March 12 th  
10am to 5pm 

Sunday, April 23 rd  
10am to 5pm 

Sunday, May 7 th 
10am to 5pm 

Sunday, June 25 th 
10am to 5pm 

Sunday, July 16 th  
10am to 5pm 

Sunday, August 20 th  
10am to 5pm 

Sunday, September 17 th  
10am to 5pm 

Sunday, October 8 th  
10am to 5pm 

Sunday, November 12 th  
10am to 5pm 

Sunday, December 10 th   
10am to 5pm 

 

To register for a class, please contact: 

Lamphere Training, LLC • Mark Lamphere, Instructor 

Cell: 507-259-7919   Fax: 507-635-5422 

lamphere@kmtel.com 




